
XX

XX

XX X

XX

X

XX
XX

X

XX

X
XXX

X

XX

X XXX

X

X

XX

X

X

X

XX

X

XX

X

X

XX

X

X XXXXXX
XX

X
X

X

XX

X

XXX

X

XX

XXX

XX

X

XX

X

XXX XX

XXX

XX

X

XXX

XX

XXXXXX

X

XXXX

X

X

XX

X

X XXX XX

X

X

X

XXX

X

X X

X
X

XX

X

XX

X

X X

X

XX
X

XXX

X

X

X
X

XX

X

XX

XXX

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
XXX

X

X

X

XX

X

XX

X

X

H

H

HH
HHHH

H

HH

H

HH

HH

H

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

HH

H
H

HHH

HH

HH

H

H

HH

HH

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

HH

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH
H

H

H

HH

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

HHHH

HH
HHH

H
H

H

H

H
H

HH

HHH

H

H

H
HHH

H

H

H

H

H

HHHH

!S

!S

!S

!%!%!%

205

£¤26

£¤26

Bull of
the Woods
Wilderness

Mount Hood
Wilderness

Roaring River
Wilderness

Salmon-Huckleberry
Wilderness

Table Rock
Wilderness

Riverside Incident

54

54

70

70

63

63

58

58

42

42

42

57

57

46

46

46

45

45

45

224

211
211

211

211

211

43

224

224

224

99

99

99

224

213

213

213

213

213

214

214

211

211

170

170

Beachie Creek
Incident

Lionshead
Incident

Estacada

Molalla

Scotts Mills

Mount Hood
National Forest

Warm
Springs

Reservation
Riverside Incident PIO
ORMHF-000859
Day Operational Period 9/28/2020

Riverside GIS 138,029 Acres
9/22/2020 21:23

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N
Map Created 9/27/2020 9:34 PM by lkiesz

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Contained Line

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Incident Managed by Other Agency

Forest Service
Bureau of Land Management

BLM - Wilderness

USFS Wilderness
XCompleted Dozer Line

H Completed Hand Line

Campground
Lookout/Cabin

Picnic Site
!SRecreation Site
!%Snowpark

101

101

SiuslawNational
Forest

Siskiyou
NationalForest

12

395

97

84

84

Mt.Hood
NationalForest

GiffordPinchot
NationalForest

Kennewick

Portland

78

20

20

395

199

WarmSprings
Reservation

Steens
Mountain

Cooperative
Management
andProtection

Area

Malheur
NationalForest

OchocoNational
Forest

Whitman
NationalForest

Deschutes
NationalForest

Fremont
NationalForest

RogueRiver
NationalForest

Umpqua
NationalForest

Oregon

Medford

BendEugene

Salem

S
n
a
k
e

84

Umatilla
NationalForest

Wallowa
NationalForest

26

95

95

FortMcDermitt
Indian

Reservation

Scale: 1:65,000

0 0.9 1.8 2.7 3.60.45

Miles
0 1.5 3 4.50.75

Kilometers

Map Current as of September 27, 2020


